



Town of Billerica Police Department

Arrest Media Log 06/12/2022 to 06/19/2022

Name: RESTIVO-LAGE, ALEXE O **Age:** 27 **Sex:** MALE

Address: 21 PRESCOTT AVE NATICK, MA 01760-4133

Date of Arrest: 06/19/2022

Charged with: SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION c90 s18 -- MARKED LANES VIOLATION c89 s4A -- OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 s24(1)(a)(1) -

Name: CALLAHAN, RIAN **Age:** 19 **Sex:** MALE

Address: 202 SALEM ROAD BILLERICA, MA 01862

Date of Arrest: 06/19/2022

Charged with: STOP FOR POLICE, FAIL c90 s25 -- EQUIPMENT VIOLATION, MISCELLANEOUS MV c90 s7 -- NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 s24(2)(a) -- LICENSE SUS/REV, OP MV WITH c90 s23 -- MARKED LANES VIOLATION c89 s4A -- STOP/YIELD, FAIL TO c89 §9 -- SIGNAL, FAIL TO c90 s14B -- UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE c90 s9 -- UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE c90 s34J -- SPEED RATE GREATER THAN REASONABLE PROPER c90 s17 -

Name: SHEEHAN, BRENDAN M **Age:** 45 **Sex:** MALE

Address: 127 COOK STREET BILLERICA, MA 01821

Date of Arrest: 06/18/2022

Charged with: WARRANT ARREST -
